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FUNDING SOURCE 

Health Care District of Palm Beach County 

Palm Beach County Health Department 

School District of Palm Beach County 

Children's Services Council 

Quantum Foundation 

Boca Raton Community Hospital 

Picower Foundation 

Tenet South Florida Health Systems 

Florida Atlantic University-College of 
Nursing 

AMOUNT 

$10,907,092 

$ 2,164,931 

$ 6,038,121 

$ 4,512,404 

$ 1,020,000 

$ 663,291 

$ 255,803 
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