HEALTH SERVICES PUBLIC-PRIVATE FUNDING SERVICES

FUNDING SOURCE	AMOUNT
Health Care District of Palm Beach County	\$ 10,907,092
Palm Beach County Health Department	\$ 2,164,931
School District of Palm Beach County	\$ 6,038,121
Children's Services Council	\$ 4,512,404
Quantum Foundation	\$ 1,020,000
Boca Raton Community Hospital	\$ 663,291
Picower Foundation	\$ 255,803
Tenet South Florida Health Systems	No longer listed on Community Partners
Florida Atlantic University-College of Nursing	In Kind